ROZVRH HODÍN
LS 2016/2017

5. ROČNÍK
	
BLOK


	1.
	2.
	3.
	4.
	5.
	6.
	7.

	
	7:30-9:00
	9:15-10:54
	11:00-12:30
	13:00-14:30
	14:45-16:15
	16:30-18:00
	18:15-19:45

	

PONDELOK


	
	
Antropológia smrti
doc. Jágerová
TAH A-122
4. + 5. ročník
	Vizuálna antropológia
prof. Beňušková
Št. 119
	Aplikovaná antropológia
dr. Bošelová
Št. 119
4. + 5. ročník
	
	
	Mimoeurópske tradičné hudobné kultúry
prof. Garaj
[bookmark: _GoBack]Št. 119
4. + 5. ročník

	

UTOROK


	

	

	

	

	

	
	

	

STREDA


	

	

	

	

	

	
	

	

ŠTVRTOK


	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	

PIATOK


	
	

	

	

	
	
	



● Seminár k DP III 			● Exkurzia
● Terénny výskum II
